
ADULT EDUCATION
ADVICE EVENT

TUESDAY 28 NOVEMBER | 4.30 - 6.30PM 

BOOK NOW | wnc.ac.uk/events

Join us and embark on a fulfilling educational 
journey that empowers you to achieve your 
career aspirations.

WHAT’S ON?
DAYTIME, EVENING AND WEEKEND COURSES STARTING IN...

OCTOBER, NOVEMBER & DECEMBER 2023

 
BOOK YOUR PLACE TODAY!

01623 413602
wnc.ac.uk/community 

*Tuition fees are waived for adults who are aged 19 and over on 31 August 2023 and are unemployed and in receipt of qualifying 
benefits, or are employed and earning less than £20,319 per year. Learners may be required to pay additional costs on certain courses.

PAY  
WEEKLY  

OR  
UPFRONT

LANGUAGES 
ESOL - Beginners 

Four Seasons I £7 I 4 wks 
Tuesday 21 November I 9.30-11.30am

ESOL - Next Steps 
Four Seasons I £7 I 4 wks 

Tuesday 21 November I 12-2pm
Pathway to ESOL 

Four Seasons I £7 I 4 wks 
Tuesday 21 November I 2.30-4.30pm

French, Beginners 
Derby Road I £7 I 4 wks 

Tuesday 21 November I 6-8pm 
ARTS AND CRAFTS 

Autumn and Christmas Crafts 
Adult Learning Centre/Four Seasons I £8 I 10 wks 

Wednesday 4 October I 1.15-3.30pm
Pottery, Absolute Beginners 

Derby Road I £7 I 4 wks 
Monday 6 November I 6-8pm 
HEALTH AND WELLBEING 

Introduction to Stress Management 
Four Seasons I £10.50 I 1 day 

Thursday 12 October I 9am-12pm  
Thursday 14 December  I 9am-12pm

FIRST AID
First Aid at Work 

Derby Road I £155 I 3 days 
Wednesday 4 to Friday 6 October I 9am-5pm  

Monday 16 to Wednesday 18 October I 9am-5pm  
Wednesday 25 to Friday 27 October I 9am-5pm  
Tuesday 7 to Thursday 9 November I 9am-5pm  

Monday 13 to Wednesday 15 November I 9am-5pm  
Wednesday 6 to Friday 8 December I 9am-5pm 

First Aid at Work Requalification 
Derby Road I £119 I 2 days 

Monday 27 and Tuesday 28 November I 9am-5pm
Emergency First Aid 
Derby Road I £36 I 1 day 

Monday 23 October I 9am-5pm 
Friday 17 November I 9am-5pm 

Monday 11 December I 9am-5pm
Mental Health First Aid 

Online I £15 I 5 wks 
Wednesday 8 November I 6-7pm

Paediatric First Aid 
Derby Road I £58.50 I 1 day 

Thursday 19 and Friday 20 October I 9am-5pm 
Tuesday 12 and Wednesday 13 December I 9am-5pm

LEARN 
FOR 

FREE!* 


